Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Whitehurst - (804515) - Rotherham Metro SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.69
2:37.23
2:43.30
2:56.93
2:58.62
2:58.77
2:59.27
3:01.66
3:01.82
3:05.37
3:09.21
3:10.08
3:13.01
3:21.73
3:24.29

3:28.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

22/01117
23/04/16
29/11/15
26/04/14
07/07/13
15/02/14
01/12/13
16/02/13
14/04/13
02/12/12
19/05/12
28/04/12
19/02/12
01/10/11
20/02/11

03/07/11

Date

22/01117
23/04/16
29/11/15
26/04/14
15/02/14
01/12/13
07/07/13

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler
Yorkshire SA County Championship

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
Yorkshire ASA Championships

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler
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Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler
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Club Swam Under
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3:01.82 246 H 14/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 1
3:01.66 247 H 16/02/13 Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1
3:05.37 232 H 02/12/12  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
3:09.21 218 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1
3:10.08 215 H 28/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1
3:13.01 206 H 19/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Rotherham Mo 1
3:21.73 180 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1
3:28.02 164 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
3:24.29 173 H 20/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1
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